

**ENGINEER'S OPINION OF PROBABLE CONSTRUCTION COSTS FOR**  
**Fitzpatrick Hall Demolition Surety Improvements**  
**Prepared by: Ruettiger, Tonelli & Associates, Inc.**  
**RT&A Project No.: 20220258.00**  
**Revised 05/17/2022**

Item Description		Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Silt Fence	LF	860	\$2.00	\$1,720.00
2	Construction Entrance	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	Inlet Protection	EA	1	\$200.00	\$200.00
4	Erosion Control Maintenance	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
5	Remove / Abandon Storm Sewer	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
6	Remove Water Service	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
7	Remove Sanitary Sewer Service	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
8	Topsoil Placement 6"	SY	4,222	\$3.00	\$12,666.00
9	Seeding	SY	4,222	\$2.00	\$8,444.00
10	Blanket	SY	4,222	\$3.00	\$12,666.00
				<b>Total</b>	<b>\$50,696.00</b>
				<b>Letter Credit Amount 125%</b>	<b>\$63,370.00</b>